TECHNICAL DATA: 11/2021
IP65 Amenity Luminaires
Amenity Round
The Amenity Round luminaire provides an attractive but
robust solution for providing lighting to walkways, tunnels,
storage areas, car parks etc.
   The enclosure is sealed to IP65 and houses a geartray
with HF electronic driver and multi-circuit LED board.

15606/230
Tri-guard
ORDER CODES       Description
15605/M3 Maintained with standard mains driver and standard emergency
15605/M3D Maintained with standard mains driver and DALI/Self-Test emergency
15605/230D/M3 Maintained with DALI mains and standard emergency
15605/230D/M3D Maintained with DALI mains and DALI/Self-Test emergency
15605/230 Mains only
15605/230D Mains only with DALI driver
Tri-guard versions:
15606/M3 Maintained with standard mains driver and standard emergency
15606/M3D Maintained with standard mains driver and DALI/Self-Test emergency
15606/230D/M3 Maintained with DALI mains and standard emergency
15606/230D/M3D Maintained with DALI mains and DALI/Self-Test emergency
15606/230 Mains only
15606/230D Mains only with DALI driver
NB: Contact our Sales Office regarding optional LiFePO4 versions
AMENITY ROUND — Emergency Lighting Spacings
LEDAMENITYROUNDDS-11-21